DATA SHEET
PRODUCT OVERVIEW -
METRIC
A LWAYS  A DVA N C I N G  >>> L U F K I N . C O M
m³/d/100 rpm x
mtr
bfpd/100
rpm x psi

43-1240 270-1761 124 1761 631 588
43-1580 270-2244 158 2244 777 734
43-1800 270-2556 180 2556 925 881
E45-1200 282-1704 120 1704 419 381
E45-1600 282-2272 1 160 2272 544 508 88.9 73.0
E45-1800 282-2556 180 2556 610 572
56-1240 350-1761 124 1761 790 747
56-1580 350-2244 158 2244 975 932
56-1800 350-2556 180 2556 1163 1120
E65-1200 408-1704 120 1704 546 508
E65-1600 408-2272 1 160 2272 714 676 88.9 73.0
E65-1800 408-2556 180 2556 800 762
72-0900 450-1278 90 1278 810 767
72-1240 450-1761 124 1761 1067 1024
72-1580 450-2244 158 2244 1323 1280
SG83-900 520-1278 90 1278 475 467
SG83-1200 520-1704 120 1704 605 594
SG83-1500 520-2130 150 2130 729 721
SG83-1800 520-2556 180 2556 851 848
87-900 550-1278 90 1278 925 881
87-1240 550-1761 124 1761 1219 1176
87-1580 550-2244 158 2244 1511 1468
E95-900 597-1278 90 1278 622 584
E95-1200 597-1704 1 120 1704 815 777 88.9 73.0
E95-1500 597-2130 150 2130 1010 973
SG105-900 655-1278 90 1278 551 538
SG105-1200 655-1704 120 1704 716 709
SG105-1500 655-2130 150 2130 889 881
SG105-1800 655-2556 180 2556 1061 1054
115-750 725-1065 75 1065 986 942
115-1000 725-1420 100 1420 1173 1130
E115-600 725-852 60 852 546 508
E115-900 725-1278 90 1278 800 762 88.9 73.0
E115-1200 725-1704 120 1704 1054 1016
SG125-900 790-1278 90 1278 605 594
SG125-1200 790-1704 120 1704 793 785
SG125-1500 790-2130 150 2130 983 975
147-750 925-1065 75 1065 1158 1115
147-1000 925-1420 100 1420 1529 1488
SG167-800 1055-1136 80 1136 793 785
SG167-1000 1055-1420 100 1420 983 975
SG167-1200 1055-1704 120 1704 1179 1166
SG210-700 1320-994 70 994 803 795
SG210-900 1320-1278 90 1278 1062 1054
*Does Not Include Tag Bar
*****E Series Pumps Require 91.44 cm Orbit Sub Above Pump, Which Are NOT Factored In The Lengths Above